ADVANCED Specialty Gas Equipment
G
A
S
D
EL
IV
ER

no. 1 now functioning as the secondary,
or reserve side.
Ordering Information
The LCS Series changeover is designed
for use with cryogenic liquid containers
having safety relief valve settings of either
230, 350 or 500 psig. The factory settings
for the switching band, gas saver circuits
and maximum adjustable delivery range
are dependent on the safety relief valve
and pressure build circuit settings for
the liquid container. The changeover will
not operate properly if the minimum
container settings shown in Table I are
not adhered to.
To order a changeover, first review the
container settings with your gas supplier
then select the part number from Table I.
Where "(CGA)" is indicated above, insert appropriate Compressed Gas Association connection number to complete the part number.
Example: LCS-B-230-580. Order by complete part number.
Table I
Container Container Changeover Changeover Changeover
Minimum Minimum Maximum Primary Gas Saver Circuit
Safety Relief Pressure Build Adjustable Switching Band (Economizer)
Setting Circuit Setting Delivery Pressure Setting Setting
Part No. (psig) (psig) (psig) (psig) (psig)
LCS-B-230-(CGA) 230 160 90 130–100 190
LCS-B-350-(CGA) 350 220 150 200–180 290
LCS-B-500-(CGA) 500 240 150 220–200 440
Note: The LCS is factory preset. The
outlet pressure is the only adjustment
the operator can make on the panel.
The primary switching band and the